

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST.

N/Work: Constⁿ of road from Charkaper
for Sareboud P.M.G.S.Y. road
near Punjia to Ramdeo Salan
via Piehhi Ghorwasalon village.

Agency:- M/s Suresh Kumar Singh & Co.

Agg No. 84/S.B.D/M.M.G.S.Y/2020-21

Date of work start - 11-12-2020

Date of completion - 10-12-2021

Agg value - Rs 4.00,96,017 lacs.

Rate quoted - 10% Below

(1/1) Plv and fixing B.M.

Pillar - do - 2/1

Qty V.P. - 1 stu (1/1)

5.25 km @ R. 33408.90/km Rs 1,83,749=

(2/2) cleaning and grubbing

road land - do - 1/1

Qty V.P. - 1 stu (2/2)

1.925 Hec @ R. 51135 = 76/Hec Rs 98432=

(3/3.4) Constⁿ of embankment

with approved materials

- do - 1/1

Qty V.P. - 2 stu (3/3.4)

744.57 m @ R. 175 = 21/3.3 Rs 1,30,464=

(4/3.5) Constⁿ of embankment

with approved - do

Qty V.P. - 2 stu (4/3.5)

401.935 @ R. 135 = 14/3 Rs 54,309=

Continuation Rs 4,66,954=

1/1/21

18.3.2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़वा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs 4,	66,954=00
(6/6) Const ⁿ of subgrade and					
earth shoulder - do					
ph v.p. - 2 itn (5/6)					
10062.00 m ³ @ Rs 176 = 36/m ³ - Rs					17,79,564=00
(6/8) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading-I					
- do - E/L					
ph v.p. - 2 itn (6/8)					
3483.00 m ³ @ Rs 2144 = 75/m ³ - Rs					74,70,164=00
(7/9) P/V and laying W.B.M.					
Cur - 3 - do - E/L					
1265.62 m ³ ph v.p. - 4 itn (12/9)					
281.25 m ³ ph v.T.M.B. 1453, P-12, ①					
1546.875 m ³ @ Rs 2972 = 79/m ³ - Rs					45,98,535=00
(8/13) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading-I					
- do - E/L					
ph v.p. - 2 itn (7/13)					
450.00 m ³ @ Rs 2144 = 75/m ³ - Rs					9,65,138=00
(9/14) Const ⁿ of Unreinforced					
c.c. Pavement - do - E/L					
ph v.T.M.B. 1453, P-12 itn ②					
612.00 m ³ @ Rs 7795.97/m ³ - Rs					47,71,134=00
(10/34) E/work in excavation					
for structure - do - E/L					
207.87 m ³ ph v.p. - 3 itn (8/34)					
76.35 m ³ ph v.T.M.B. 1453, P-13 itn ①					
284.22 m ³ @ Rs 294 = 73/m ³ - Rs					70,259=00
but 233.384					23,771=00

Continuation Rs 2,01,21,749=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.1	R 2	1,21,749=u
(11/35) Plv p.e.e. 1015 in c/cen					
-found - de - E1					
30.972 m ³ V.P. - 3 in (9/30)					
6.30 m ³ V.T.M.B. 1453, P-13 in (10)					
4.443 m ³ V.T.M.B. 1453, P-13 in (10)					
41.715 m ³ @ R 5373 = 59/m ³ - R					1,97,532=u
1136.76					
(12/37) Plv and lay ing R.e.e.					
NP 1000 mm H.P.					
45.00 m ³ V.P. - 3 in (10/36)					
15.00 m ³ V.T.M.B. 1453, P-13 in (10)					
60.00 m ³ @ R 3658 = 59/100 - R					2,19,515=u
(12/36) Plv p.e.e. 1490 in					

See structure - de - E1				
215.079 m ³ V.P. - 3 in (10/36)				
30.168 m ³ V.T.M.B. 1453, P-13 in (10)				
41.613 m ³ V.T.M.B. 1453, P-13 in (10)				
286.86 m ³ @ R 6567 = 09/m ³ - R				18,76,139=u
				18,76,139=u
				R 2,24,14,935=u
Add 12% G.S.T				⊕ R 26,89,792=u
Add 1% Labour cess				⊕ R 2,24,149=u
				R 2,53,28,876=u
less 10% Below as per Aff				⊖ R 25,32,888=u
				R 2,27,95,988=u
less Previous Paid amount				⊖ R 1,65,25,268=u
				R 62,70,720=u
Remark				
5-03-2021				

Continuation

H. K. S. T. C.

6/3/2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झाड़ा